
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

It is highly recommended you attend the "My Child and Autism" workshop prior to attending any other 

workshops 

 

 

Early Days is a series 

of FREE workshops for parents and 

other family members of young 

children (0-7 years) who are on the 

autism spectrum. They are also 

suitable for parents who feel their 

child may be on the spectrum but 

have not received a formal 

diagnosis. 

 

For more information about these workshops 
or other workshops and to register 

https://www.amaze.org.au/support/early-days/ 

 

 

Encouraging Interaction:  

through play and social 

learning workshop for parents 

Part 1: Monday 3rd August 2020: 
9.30am – 11.00am 

Part 2: Tuesday 4th August 2020: 
9.30am – 11.00am 

*must attend all workshops 
 

Understanding Behaviour 
Workshop for Parents 

Part 1: Wednesday 29th July 2020: 
7.30pm-9.00pm 

Part 2: Thursday 30th July 2020: 
7.30pm-9.00pm 

Part 3: Wednesday 5th August 2020: 
7.30pm-9.00pm 

*must attend all workshops 
 

My Child and Autism Workshop 
for Parents 

Part 1: Monday 20th July 2020: 
9.30am – 11.00am 

Part 2: Tuesday 21st July 2020: 
9.30am – 11.00am 

Part 3: Monday 27th July 2020: 
9.30am – 11.00am 

*must attend all workshops 
 

Progression to School 
Workshop for Parents 

Part 1: Tuesday 14th July 2020: 
7.30pm – 9.00pm 

Part 2: Wednesday 15th July 2020: 
7.30pm – 9.00pm 

*must attend all workshops 
 

https://www.amaze.org.au/support/early-days/

